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INSCRITS 

CHAMPIONNATS LBFA CADETS - SCOLAIRES  
 

Herve (HERV), samedi 7 mai 2016  

 

INSCRITS 

 

CADETTES FILLES  

100 mètres 
1856 Chavepeyer Cloe 1 ACLO 

1367 Gabriel Emeline 2 ARCH 

1525 Vancollie Clarysse 2 ARCH 

1731 Daubechies Lea 1 ATH 

1732 Daubechies Victorine 1 ATH 

1343 Vanderest Laurane 1 CABW 

1720 Ensay Mery 1 CABW 

1284 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 

1816 Mortant Andrea 1 CABW 

1622 Wilmet Perrine 1 CABW 

1504 Burion Aurelie 1 CABW 

1721 Mathot Solene 1 CABW 

1405 Etongo Eboue Margaux 1 CSDY 

1409 Matuziak Eva 2 CSDY 

1881 Celik Pelin 1 DACM 

1717 Martinez Fernandez Cloe 2 DACM 

1784 Niro Lena 1 HERV 

1686 Thelen Aline 1 HF 

1466 Albert Amelie 1 HF 

2006 Peirera Da Silva Adriana 2 HF 

1527 Gathot Amelie 1 HUY 

1528 Vertcour Thea 2 HUY 

1294 Monfort Lena 2 LACE 

1725 Von Schwartzenberg Ines 1 LACE 

1719 Vranckx Anne Charlotte 1 MOHA 

1794 Ndombou Ines 2 OSGA 

1923 Yech Chou Safia 1 RESC 

1877 Fonteijne Lynn 2 RFCL 

1256 Cloots Leila 2 RFCL 

1258 Espinosa Gonzalez Carla 2 RFCL 

1263 Flas Agathe 1 RFCL 

1705 Etsinda Fabienne 1 SER 

1858 Henry Juliette 2 SER 
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1595 Warzee Marie 1 SMAC 

1900 Scaux Joséphine 1 SMAC 

1254 Petit Marilou 2 SPA 

1543 Keutgen Elodie 1 SPA 

1465 Vohs Caroline 1 SPA 

1305 Georis Justine 1 UAC 

1272 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 

1327 Reichow Mia° 2 WS 

1777 Hiben Sarah Fabienne 1 WS 

1445 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS 

1955 Dubois Ines 1 WS 

200 mètres 
1856 Chavepeyer Cloe 1 ACLO 

1367 Gabriel Emeline 2 ARCH 

1731 Daubechies Lea 1 ATH 

1732 Daubechies Victorine 1 ATH 

1284 Geens Sarah 2 CABW 

1343 Vanderest Laurane 1 CABW 

1720 Ensay Mery 1 CABW 

1816 Mortant Andrea 1 CABW 

1504 Burion Aurelie 1 CABW 

1865 Finucane Laura 1 CABW 

1405 Etongo Eboue Margaux 1 CSDY 

1409 Matuziak Eva 2 CSDY 

1881 Celik Pelin 1 DACM 

1291 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 

1410 Fauconnier Solene 1 FLEU 

1784 Niro Lena 1 HERV 

1686 Thelen Aline 1 HF 

1528 Vertcour Thea 2 HUY 

1527 Gathot Amelie 1 HUY 

1649 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 

1626 Moray Prescilia 1 HUY 

1719 Vranckx Anne Charlotte 1 MOHA 

1794 Ndombou Ines 2 OSGA 

1797 Kouassi Aka Oceane 2 OSGA 

1829 Tshanga Diumba Robiane 1 RESC 

1262 Hans Emma 2 RFCL 

1263 Flas Agathe 1 RFCL 

1595 Warzee Marie 1 SMAC 

1254 Petit Marilou 2 SPA 

1305 Georis Justine 1 UAC 

1777 Hiben Sarah Fabienne 1 WS 

1955 Dubois Ines 1 WS 

400 mètres 
1281 Bette Anthea 1 CABW 

1282 Gentelet Amandine 1 CABW 

1622 Wilmet Perrine 1 CABW 

1300 Fournaux Madeleine 1 CAF 

1400 Colassin Clemence 1 CSDY 

1874 Loulidi Ymane 1 DACM 
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1288 Bosseler Laura 2 DAMP 

1484 Buis Elea 1 FCHA 

1411 Fauconnier Albane 1 FLEU 

1789 Muylkens Armell 1 HERV 

1583 Delcommune Sarah 2 HUY 

1944 Joye Vicky 2 HUY 

1747 Sohy Juliette 1 HUY 

1956 Daffe Emma 1 MOHA 

1417 Schoemaker Liefde 2 OSGA 

1253 Schepens Pauline 2 SPA 

1347 Denys Andrea 1 ULA 

1953 Meghaoui-Huc Alicia 2 USBW 

800 mètres 
1371 Frahtia Alia 2 ACCO 

1370 Faveaux Roxane 2 ARCH 

2050 Dom Modi Nadege 2 CABW 

1397 Coulon Juliette 2 CSDY 

1889 Margoum Kawtar 1 CSF 

1822 Temmerman Coline 1 EAH 

1654 Van Oldeneel Garance 2 FCHA 

1389 Brever Chloe 1 HERV 

1387 Fracassi Luna 2 HERV 

1779 Vandenabeele Cyrielle 1 MOHA 

1780 Vandenabeele Typhaine 1 MOHA 

1921 Derdari Yasmine 1 RESC 

1265 Delrez Florine 2 RFCL 

1479 Couclet Sarah 1 RFCL 

1379 Collin Amelie 1 UAC 

1500 mètres 
1432 Rasseneur Camille 1 ACBB 

1500 Kempeners Alexandra 2 CABW 

1581 Maroye Romane 1 CABW 

1589 Vancolen Elisa 1 CSDY 

1278 Appelmans Laura 1 CSF 

1443 Hock Coline 1 FCHA 

1869 Sinty Maya 2 FLEU 

1277 Weber Ophelie 1 GOSP 

1582 Delcommune Lea 2 HUY 

1296 Ahn Zoe 2 LACE 

1311 Didy Zoe 2 MALM 

1946 Smith Sydney 2 RCB 

1522 Joblin Marine 2 RIWA 

1594 Biot Shana 2 SMAC 

1453 Baret Elisabeth 1 UAC 

1348 Mazzoli Marie 2 ULA 

1461 Guillick Juliette 1 WACO 

80m haies 0,762m/6H 
1624 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 

1827 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 

1401 Pirotte Astrid 2 CSDY 
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1396 Six Manon 1 CSDY 

1395 Maggiolini Victoria 2 CSDY 

1717 Martinez Fernandez Cloe 2 DACM 

1324 Delacre Florence 1 DS 

1575 Servaye Salome 2 FCHA 

1694 Masson Ilona 1 FCHA 

1377 Sturbaut Lea 2 JSMC 

1294 Monfort Lena 2 LACE 

1437 Urbanczyk Tanais 2 MOHA 

1357 Schepens Elise 1 SER 

1931 Kwayep Claude Sara° 2 SER 

2053 Horevoets Alice 1 SMAC 

1310 Lallemand Laure 1 SMAC 

1596 Botikali Wendy 1 SMAC 

1714 Mercier Amandine 2 SMAC 

1347 Denys Andrea 1 ULA 

1272 Cossez Perrine 2 USTA 

1542 Thiry Clara 1 WACO 

300m haies 0,762m/7H 
1721 Mathot Solene 1 CABW 

1557 Sclavont Ysolde 2 CABW 

1406 Tange Merel 1 CSDY 

1325 Mathieu Julie 1 FCHA 

1488 Kaiser Lise 1 HF 

1297 Schaaf Cathy 1 LACE 

1831 Sandon Lisa 2 RESC 

1264 Kooper Zoe 1 RFCL 

1261 Hensenne Eva 1 RFCL 

1360 Piazza Spatazza Katia 1 SER 

1596 Botikali Wendy 1 SMAC 

1268 Brotcorne Camille 1 USTA 

Saut en hauteur 
1525 Vancollie Clarysse 2 ARCH 

1300 Fournaux Madeleine 1 CAF 

1566 Delos Zoe 2 CSDY 

1401 Pirotte Astrid 2 CSDY 

1291 Braux Lise 2 DAMP 

2036 Salmon Soazic 1 FAC 

1483 Leonard Lise 2 FCHA 

1491 Bekisz Alexandra 2 HF 

1649 Sampson Amandine 1 HUY 

1437 Urbanczyk Tanais 2 MOHA 

1922 Golfa SAMBAY Clara 2 RESC 

1619 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 

1481 Poot Elise 2 USTA 

1426 Jacques Charlotte 2 WACO 

1327 Reichow Mia° 2 WS 

Saut a la perche 
1762 Mostosi Ornella 2 CABW 

1604 Calujek Ine 1 DAMP 
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1386 Bloch Caroline 2 HERV 

1393 Fournier Florence 2 HERV 

1491 Bekisz Alexandra 2 HF 

1921 Derdari Yasmine 1 RESC 

1933 Pajot Isabelle° 1 RIWA 

1429 Michel Marie 2 WACO 

Saut en longueur 
1624 Lengele Emma 2 CABW 

1503 De Bock Laetitia 2 CABW 

1282 Gentelet Amandine 1 CABW 

1827 Noel Lucie 2 CRAC 

1526 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 

1377 Sturbaut Lea 2 JSMC 

1415 Bruno Fiona 1 OSGA 

1923 Yech Chou Safia 1 RESC 

1877 Fonteijne Lynn 2 RFCL 

1357 Schepens Elise 1 SER 

1646 Borgs Marie 2 SER 

1900 Scaux Joséphine 1 SMAC 

1252 Dehez Clara 1 SPA 

1465 Vohs Caroline 1 SPA 

1271 Franc Wendy 1 USTA 

Triple-saut 
1280 Lombart Lucile 1 CABW 

1503 De Bock Laetitia 2 CABW 

1831 Sandon Lisa 2 RESC 

1858 Henry Juliette 2 SER 

1252 Dehez Clara 1 SPA 

1938 Lecoutre Emma 1 USTA 

1542 Thiry Clara 1 WACO 

Lancer du poids 3,000kg 
1395 Maggiolini Victoria 2 CSDY 

1380 Jemine Cecile 2 HERV 

1295 Bous Isabel 1 LACE 

1418 Neirynck Kathleen 1 OSGA 

1705 Etsinda Fabienne 1 SER 

1931 Kwayep Claude Sara° 2 SER 

1359 Hofmann Elisa 2 SER 

1948 Dinang Timamo Marie Sylvi 1 USTA 

1268 Brotcorne Camille 1 USTA 

1271 Franc Wendy 1 USTA 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg 
1643 Sclavont Lastinie 2 CABW 

1762 Mostosi Ornella 2 CABW 

1566 Delos Zoe 2 CSDY 

1387 Fracassi Luna 2 HERV 

1293 Johnen Theresa 2 LACE 

1842 Soudan Ilona 2 MOHA 

1545 Muller Elsa 2 RCAS 
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1330 Iven Kayla 2 RESC 

1933 Pajot Isabelle° 1 RIWA 

1359 Hofmann Elisa 2 SER 

1619 Cleymans Emeline 1 SMAC 

1426 Jacques Charlotte 2 WACO 

Lancer du marteau 3,000kg 
1842 Soudan Ilona 2 MOHA 

1545 Muller Elsa 2 RCAS 

Lancer du javelot 500g 
1557 Sclavont Ysolde 2 CABW 

1643 Sclavont Lastinie 2 CABW 

1526 Evans Cassandre 1 HUY 

1295 Bous Isabel 1 LACE 

1418 Neirynck Kathleen 1 OSGA 

1330 Iven Kayla 2 RESC 

1262 Hans Emma 2 RFCL 

1927 Dardenne Romane 2 SER 

1714 Mercier Amandine 2 SMAC 

1481 Poot Elise 2 USTA 

1445 Melaet Tiffany 2 WS 

SCOLAIRES FILLES  

 

100 mètres 
3201 Van den Abeele Laure 0 ACLO 

3303 Landrieu Chloe 99 ATH 

3454 Debisschop Pauline 0 ATH 

3451 Ferauge Lucie 0 CABW 

3361 Piraux Laetitia 0 CABW 

3192 Chartier Camille 99 CRAC 

3290 Gautier Celine 99 CSDY 

3478 Patris Lara 99 CSDY 

3286 Bourgois Elise 99 CSDY 

3711 Camara Lyna 0 CSF 

3315 Ponce Julie 0 DAMP 

3334 Ghosez Lea 0 DS 

3529 Noirfalise Lisa 0 HERV 

3280 Ruzziconi Clara 0 HERV 

3748 Gabriele Mathieu Fanny 99 HUY 

3567 T Kint Juliette 0 IAAC 

3549 Jessup Kara° 0 IAAC 

3215 Fickers Elene 0 LACE 

3313 Stephany Chloe 99 MOHA 

3276 Daubresse Marion 99 UAC 

3373 Heymans Shanna 99 USBW 

3584 Brunin Adeline 99 USBW 
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3667 Denays Florine 0 USTA 

3387 Thiry Nora 0 WACO 

200 mètres 
3201 Van den Abeele Laure 0 ACLO 

3454 Debisschop Pauline 0 ATH 

3361 Piraux Laetitia 0 CABW 

3451 Ferauge Lucie 0 CABW 

3362 Duchene Aurore 0 CABW 

3540 Tchapda Dominique 99 CAF 

3192 Chartier Camille 99 CRAC 

3711 Camara Lyna 0 CSF 

3315 Ponce Julie 0 DAMP 

3460 Wallerand Lucie 99 DS 

3529 Noirfalise Lisa 0 HERV 

3748 Gabriele Mathieu Fanny 99 HUY 

3215 Fickers Elene 0 LACE 

3488 Urban Camille 99 MOHA 

3313 Stephany Chloe 99 MOHA 

3298 Samain Sarah 0 OSGA 

3465 El Holouany Hiba° 99 RESC 

3328 Delahaut Katya 99 SER 

3276 Daubresse Marion 99 UAC 

3373 Heymans Shanna 99 USBW 

3584 Brunin Adeline 99 USBW 

3667 Denays Florine 0 USTA 

3387 Thiry Nora 0 WACO 

3520 Dheur Geraldine 0 WS 

400 mètres 
3598 Najm Clara 0 CABW 

3286 Bourgois Elise 99 CSDY 

3254 Thomas Juliette 0 DAMP 

3480 Daigmont Ophelie 0 DAMP 

3384 Bourguignon Alicia 0 DS 

3260 Ricour Ophelie 0 EAH 

3235 Classe Elodie 99 FCHA 

3483 Piengeon Violaine 0 FLEU 

3378 Micheels Anne Sophie 99 HERV 

3576 Franckart Corentine 0 HUY 

3727 Mabsoute Lazim Iman° 0 RESC 

3390 Vercheval Alicia 99 RFCL 

3187 Dechamps Florence 0 RFCL 

3182 Cassoth Claire 99 SPA 

800 mètres 
3269 Ligot Marie 0 ARCH 

3285 Verhoeven Charlotte 99 CSDY 

3255 Thomas Melissa 99 DAMP 

3448 Sabbe Mare 99 HERV 

3644 Moukrime Hajar 99 HF 

3339 Carnol Marie 0 HF 

3211 Henrard Elea 99 LACE 
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3270 Ponlot Emerance 99 OCAN 

3240 Muls Camille 99 RESC 

3188 Baudinet Caroline 99 RFCL 

3369 Broze Emma 0 RIWA 

3366 Welsch Milly 0 SER 

3256 Geurde Emma 99 SER 

3322 Gramme Lisa 99 WACO 

1500 mètres 
3327 Branders Ange 99 DAMP 

3395 Rompen Margaux 0 HF 

3401 Jadot Clemence 99 MOHA 

3311 Mercier Fanny 0 MOHA 

3388 Deswaef Mathilde 99 RCB 

3389 Gaspard Heloise 0 RCB 

3526 Van Den Bossche Inga 0 RESC 

3189 Vandormael Marie 0 RFCL 

3462 Jennen Victoria 0 RFCL 

3195 Pirson Camille 99 SMAC 

3000 mètres 
3304 Deleersnyder Alisson 0 ATH 

3263 Weyrich Justine 99 BBS 

3408 Detroz Clarisse 99 BBS 

3218 Grandjean Lea 0 CAF 

3193 Oubouskour Oumaima 99 CRAC 

3413 Sillien Marine 0 CSDY 

3292 Roelandts Manon 0 CSDY 

3663 Smith Kayla 0 RCB 

3474 Struyf Romane 0 RIWA 

3194 Seiller Marine 99 SMAC 

100m haies 0,762m 
3303 Landrieu Chloe 99 ATH 

3261 Bodart Ombeline 0 BBS 

3358 Choisez Elodie 0 CABW 

3250 Pardoms Emilie 0 CABW 

3457 Bruynzeels Romane 0 CABW 

3362 Duchene Aurore 0 CABW 

3334 Ghosez Lea 0 DS 

3282 Froidmont Clara 99 HERV 

3604 Clamar Maud 99 HUY 

3536 Lopez Castellanos Fiona 0 MOHA 

3326 Schauwers Manon 99 RESC 

3545 Brixhe Marie 99 RFCL 

3228 Wilkin Heloise 0 SMAC 

400m haies 0,762m 
3267 Jacquemart Lise 99 BBS 

3457 Bruynzeels Romane 0 CABW 

3203 Brouwers Elise 0 CABW 

3310 Lallemand Sarah 0 FCHA 

3605 Sinty Salome 99 FLEU 
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3277 Ernst Justine 99 HERV 

3214 Schaaf Alice 0 LACE 

3297 Trevisan Mathilde 99 OSGA 

3392 Barbeaux Camille 0 RCAS 

3527 Henry Morgane 99 RESC 

3637 Henry Eline 0 SER 

3228 Wilkin Heloise 0 SMAC 

3544 Joisten Sophie 99 SPA 

3319 Cornez Oriane 0 USBW 

2000m steeple 0,762m 
3364 Fasciaux Alicia 0 CABW 

3363 Fasciaux Laura 0 CABW 

3518 Sieracki Margaux° 99 USTA 

Saut en hauteur 
3261 Bodart Ombeline 0 BBS 

3250 Pardoms Emilie 0 CABW 

3279 Bergenhuizen Aurore 99 HERV 

3435 Spies Marie 99 LACE 

3551 Collin Victoria 0 MOHA 

3296 Depinois Eline 0 OSGA 

3465 El Holouany Hiba° 99 RESC 

3257 Grandhenry Kylie 99 SER 

3629 Nenin Eline 0 SMAC 

Saut a la perche 
3379 Jallow Mallen 0 CSDY 

3206 Jacob Delphine 99 DAMP 

3328 Delahaut Katya 99 SER 

3329 Feuillen Justine 0 SER 

Saut en longueur 
3200 Zgajewski Charline 0 ACLO 

3359 Semenou Annabelle 99 CABW 

3449 Debiere Romane 0 CABW 

3456 Chantry Noemie 99 CABW 

3252 Gilleman Olitiana 99 CABW 

3622 Baes Natacha 99 CABW 

3341 Noel Clemence 99 DAMP 

3310 Lallemand Sarah 0 FCHA 

3567 T Kint Juliette 0 IAAC 

3569 Swysen Cecile 99 IAAC 

3672 Simo Eulalie Raissa 0 OSGA 

3511 Paquet Pauline 0 SMAC 

3520 Dheur Geraldine 0 WS 

Triple-saut 
3200 Zgajewski Charline 0 ACLO 

3359 Semenou Annabelle 99 CABW 

3358 Choisez Elodie 0 CABW 

3456 Chantry Noemie 99 CABW 
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3449 Debiere Romane 0 CABW 

3312 Wan Kelly 99 MOHA 

3647 Sudi Sauda Daniella 99 RESC 

3669 Vanden Bergh Joy 0 RESC 

3545 Brixhe Marie 99 RFCL 

Lancer du poids 3,000kg 
3205 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 

3572 Buschgens Emilie 99 DAMP 

3280 Ruzziconi Clara 0 HERV 

3643 Moukrime Wissal 0 HF 

3357 Margraff Eloise 99 HF 

3604 Clamar Maud 99 HUY 

3569 Swysen Cecile 99 IAAC 

3210 Queck Anna 99 LACE 

3241 Beyaert Amelie 0 RESC 

3548 Bianco Ophelie 0 RSCA 

3562 Nwanji Joanne 99 SER 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg 
3262 Thomas Coleen 0 BBS 

3205 Rousseaux Sarah 99 CABW 

3494 Dodrimont Emilie 99 HF 

3562 Nwanji Joanne 99 SER 

Lancer du marteau 3,000kg 
3643 Moukrime Wissal 0 HF 

Lancer du javelot 500g 
3262 Thomas Coleen 0 BBS 

3649 Delporte Anyte 0 CABW 

3425 Huque Emilie 0 CSDY 

3357 Margraff Eloise 99 HF 

3549 Jessup Kara° 0 IAAC 

3210 Queck Anna 99 LACE 

3511 Paquet Pauline 0 SMAC 

CADETS GARÇONS  

 

100 mètres 
1347 Lequeux Bryan 1 ATH 

1349 Mazebo Florent 2 ATH 

1632 Pinter Arthur 1 CABW 

1508 Reumont Marius 1 CABW 

1232 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 

1633 Tomasi Marco 1 CABW 

1450 Dufrasne Matthieu 2 CABW 
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1406 Bachul Stefan 2 CRAC 

1399 Andre Matys 2 DS 

1250 Lemaire William 2 HERV 

1249 Schins Diamory 1 HERV 

1412 Wanson Alix 2 HF 

1319 Vanbiervliet Maxime 1 JSMC 

1577 Collignon Louis 1 MOHA 

1654 De Kemmeter Benjamin 1 MOHA 

1848 Shelly Francis° 1 MOHA 

1849 Mavulunga Esdras 1 MOHA 

1594 Dufrasne Vivian 1 OSGA 

1677 Boulanger Mathias 2 OSGA 

1494 Barbeaux Simon 2 RCAS 

1613 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 

1422 Wilhelmsson Malte° 2 RESC 

1571 Lambotte Lucien 1 RFCL 

1214 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 

1210 Bovy Arthur 2 RFCL 

1304 Comel Julien 1 SER 

1394 Lecron Arthur 1 SER 

1392 Beckers Pablo 1 SER 

1526 Beckers Bastien 1 SER 

1220 Bodart Sam 2 SMAC 

1712 Wachtelaer Thibault 1 SPA 

1381 Sempot Axel 1 USBW 

1702 Chiroux Gaetan 1 USBW 

200 mètres 
1347 Lequeux Bryan 1 ATH 

1450 Dufrasne Matthieu 2 CABW 

1632 Pinter Arthur 1 CABW 

1232 Damman Benjamin 2 CABW 

1406 Bachul Stefan 2 CRAC 

1325 Eertmans Loic 1 CSDY 

1249 Schins Diamory 1 HERV 

1319 Vanbiervliet Maxime 1 JSMC 

1320 Seynaeve Robin 2 JSMC 

1577 Collignon Louis 1 MOHA 

1654 De Kemmeter Benjamin 1 MOHA 

1849 Mavulunga Esdras 1 MOHA 

1848 Shelly Francis° 1 MOHA 

1594 Dufrasne Vivian 1 OSGA 

1679 Moulin Anthony 1 OSGA 

1705 Leroy Aurelien 2 OSGA 

1763 Doudouhi Reda 2 RESC 

1422 Wilhelmsson Malte° 2 RESC 

1571 Lambotte Lucien 1 RFCL 

1214 Pirrello Aubry 1 RFCL 

1394 Lecron Arthur 1 SER 

1392 Beckers Pablo 1 SER 

1526 Beckers Bastien 1 SER 

1523 Piette Pierre 1 SMAC 

1397 Ryjoukhine Maxime 2 UAC 

1702 Chiroux Gaetan 1 USBW 
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1354 Brevers Hugo 2 WACO 

400 mètres 
1217 Dehout Floran 1 CRAC 

1834 Issaoui Atef° 2 DS 

1323 Provoost Ethan 2 HERV 

1532 Deglin Mathieu 1 HUY 

1273 Madoughri Sabri 1 RESC 

1829 Gillis Lorick 1 SER 

1222 Dartois Thibaud 2 SMAC 

1356 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 

800 mètres 
1383 Demey Mathis 1 CSDY 

1239 Tarnus Vivian° 1 DAMP 

1375 Giot Nicolas 1 DAMP 

1269 Biatour Basile 1 FCHA 

1248 Lejeune Guillaume 2 HERV 

1488 Pirenne Antoine 2 HERV 

1416 Holper Niclas 2 HF 

1438 El Baldi Driss 1 HF 

1716 Brasseur Jules 1 HF 

1414 Gabriel Florent 1 HF 

1588 Dewaelle Alexis 1 JSMC 

1368 Quintart Loic 2 MOHA 

1370 Plumat Mathias 1 MOHA 

1689 Gharroudi Soulaymane 1 RESC 

1211 Daubioul Florent 1 RFCL 

1307 Paquot Quentin 2 SER 

1465 Bartsch Gilles 1 SER 

1221 Compere Nicolas 1 SMAC 

1785 Dujardin Lucas 1 SMAC 

1404 Schauwers Antoine 1 SPA 

1246 Mathurin Aurian 2 UAC 

1297 Denys August 2 ULA 

1500 mètres 
1309 Copine Nicolas 1 BBS 

1471 Verrecas Jordan 1 CAF 

1540 Vancolen Pierre 2 CSDY 

1268 Classe Anthony 1 FCHA 

1312 Espagnet Cyril 2 HUY 

1283 Depestele Theo 1 MOHA 

1667 Herman Valentin 1 MOHA 

1341 Mariscal Romain 2 OSGA 

1503 Lafnachi Reda Mohamed 2 RESC 

1660 Swierkowski Louis 1 RIWA 

1467 Van Hammee Simon 2 RIWA 

1602 Quoirin Jean Daniel 1 SER 

1458 Kreemer Francois 1 ULA 

1401 Huberland Clement 2 WACO 

1699 Cook Ewan° 2 WS 

100m haies 0,914m /10H 
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1234 Lavigne Simon 1 DAMP 

1399 Andre Matys 2 DS 

1322 Bozard Maxime 1 HERV 

1343 Debacker Maxime 1 OSGA 

1277 Sleewaegen Jerome 1 RESC 

1432 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 

1566 Levaux Ugo 1 RFCL 

1302 Paquot Benjamin 2 SER 

1408 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 

1220 Bodart Sam 2 SMAC 

1222 Dartois Thibaud 2 SMAC 

1379 De Neys Maxime 1 USBW 

300m haies 0,762m/7H 
1472 Verrecas Dorian 1 CAF 

1637 Cardarelli Gabriel 1 CRAC 

1330 Leonard Maxime 1 CSDY 

1234 Lavigne Simon 1 DAMP 

1252 Hick Romain 2 HERV 

1442 Hayon Yann 2 HF 

1417 Bonvin Draps Vincent 1 IAAC 

1279 Beyaert Corentin 2 RESC 

1302 Paquot Benjamin 2 SER 

1306 Jacques Geoffrey 1 SER 

1380 Voilet Killian 2 USBW 

1500m steeple 0,762m 
1385 Lequeue Thomas 1 ACBB 

1227 Zgajewski Emilien 2 ACLO 

1292 Solbreux Antoine 1 CABW 

1264 Querinjean Ruben 1 MALM 

1572 Jennen Thomas 2 RFCL 

Saut en hauteur 
1593 Bruart Antoine 1 ACLO 

1227 Zgajewski Emilien 2 ACLO 

1216 Lohoues Nathan° 2 CRAC 

1325 Eertmans Loic 1 CSDY 

1235 Gillet Jules 1 DAMP 

1322 Bozard Maxime 1 HERV 

1250 Lemaire William 2 HERV 

1247 Hervers Florent 2 HERV 

1300 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 

1397 Ryjoukhine Maxime 2 UAC 

1379 De Neys Maxime 1 USBW 

1356 Gilliaux Noa 2 WACO 

Saut a la perche 
1581 Woygnet Mathis 1 DAMP 

1238 Lanotte Clement 1 DAMP 

1323 Provoost Ethan 2 HERV 

1420 Montilla Alexis 2 RESC 
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1733 Badji Toumane 1 RESC 

1277 Sleewaegen Jerome 1 RESC 

1400 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 

1521 Van Kerm Otis 1 ROCA 

1523 Piette Pierre 1 SMAC 

1408 Deguelle Antonin 2 SMAC 

1481 Spigeleer Loic 1 USBW 

1493 Pironet Odysseas 2 WACO 

1357 Amico Tom 2 WACO 

Saut en longueur 
1349 Mazebo Florent 2 ATH 

1269 Biatour Basile 1 FCHA 

1254 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 

1252 Hick Romain 2 HERV 

1412 Wanson Alix 2 HF 

1342 Thiry Lillian 2 OSGA 

1521 Van Kerm Otis 1 ROCA 

1300 Paquot Jonathan 1 SER 

1380 Voilet Killian 2 USBW 

1828 Grahn Lars° 1 WS 

Triple-saut 
1235 Gillet Jules 1 DAMP 

1254 Moors Mathias 1 HERV 

1629 De Meulemeester Airy 1 RCAS 

1733 Badji Toumane 1 RESC 

1432 Bruwier Romain 1 RFCL 

1566 Levaux Ugo 1 RFCL 

1712 Wachtelaer Thibault 1 SPA 

1360 Dubois Tristan 1 USTA 

1433 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 

1828 Grahn Lars° 1 WS 

Lancer du poids 4,000kg 
1440 Wynants Julien 2 HF 

1320 Seynaeve Robin 2 JSMC 

1613 Emmerechts Robin 2 RESC 

1279 Beyaert Corentin 2 RESC 

1301 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 

1547 Vanydegem Mathieu 2 SMAC 

1201 Winand Garry 1 SPA 

1845 Lognay Samuel 1 USBW 

Lancer du disque 1,000kg 
1669 Navarra Victor 1 ACLO 

1244 Moes Tristan 1 CAF 

1801 Becquevort Thomas 2 CSDY 

1236 Point Maurice° 1 DAMP 

1500 Marechal Quentin 1 HF 

1414 Gabriel Florent 1 HF 

1442 Hayon Yann 2 HF 

1416 Holper Niclas 2 HF 
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1420 Montilla Alexis 2 RESC 

1444 Huyghe Xavier 1 RESC 

1274 Theys Nicolas 2 RESC 

1301 Caucheteux Nicolas 2 SER 

1201 Winand Garry 1 SPA 

1296 Pireaux Florestan 2 ULA 

1845 Lognay Samuel 1 USBW 

1358 Dubois Cyril 1 USTA 

Lancer du marteau 4,000kg 
1383 Demey Mathis 1 CSDY 

1236 Point Maurice° 1 DAMP 

1830 Matarazzi Luca 1 SER 

Lancer du javelot 600g 
1669 Navarra Victor 1 ACLO 

1801 Becquevort Thomas 2 CSDY 

1483 Hutschemackers Colin 2 HERV 

1500 Marechal Quentin 1 HF 

1440 Wynants Julien 2 HF 

1341 Mariscal Romain 2 OSGA 

1342 Thiry Lillian 2 OSGA 

1494 Barbeaux Simon 2 RCAS 

1629 De Meulemeester Airy 1 RCAS 

1444 Huyghe Xavier 1 RESC 

1274 Theys Nicolas 2 RESC 

1400 Henry Robin 1 ROCA 

1547 Vanydegem Mathieu 2 SMAC 

1296 Pireaux Florestan 2 ULA 

1297 Denys August 2 ULA 

1360 Dubois Tristan 1 USTA 

1433 Claes Melvyn 1 USTA 

SCOLAIRES GARÇONS  

100 mètres 
3190 Malice Sacha 99 ATH 

3390 Otjacques Romain° 99 BBS 

3400 Leonard Nicolas 99 BBS 

3176 D Hondt Nick 99 CABW 

2954 Mathieu Thibaut 0 CABW 

3084 Rositano Theo 99 CRAC 

2995 Stevens Antoine 0 CSDY 

3045 Pepinster Nicolas 99 HERV 

3465 Gloire Paulo 99 HF 

3468 Suire Lionel 99 HF 

3286 Kaddour Raphael 0 IAAC 

3036 Gouverneur Francois 99 IAAC 

3436 Nlandu Dakwa Thomas 99 MOHA 



 
02/05/2016 LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME – L.B.F.A. 16/21 

http://www.lbfa.be 

3396 Fayt Lionel 99 MOHA 

3013 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 

3012 Carlier Arthur 0 OSGA 

3238 Lenardon Giacomo 99 RCAS 

3239 Izci Salih 0 RCAS 

3413 Taiwo Eniola 0 RESC 

3353 Salverius Mehdi 0 RESC 

3309 
Tambwe Mangala 
Emmanuel 99 RESC 

3227 Kasmi Amine 0 RESC 

3306 Nkiere Danfuname Rene 99 RESC 

3382 Diels Nathan 99 RFCL 

3080 Hoornaert Valentijn 0 RFCL 

3458 Cokgezen Bilal 0 RFCL 

2907 Jockin Nicolas 99 RFCL 

3108 Halleux Lionel 0 RIWA 

2966 Pattacini Laoro 99 SER 

2964 Thonet Benjamin 0 SER 

2942 Ghislain Sebastien 0 SMAC 

3474 Raskin Julien 99 SPA 

3298 Mijle Loic 0 UAC 

3196 Tasiaux Quentin 99 UAC 

3253 Saidy Noah 99 ULA 

3478 Awetimbi Josias° 0 USBW 

3292 Reginster Gaetan 99 USBW 

3032 Beuscart Martin 99 USTA 

3033 Dujardin Quentin 0 USTA 

3034 Dujardin Louis 0 USTA 

3341 Meirlaen Philippe 0 WS 

3301 Lacante Alan 99 WS 

3454 Di Tursi Luca 0 WS 

3377 Ernst Thibault 0 WS 

200 mètres 
3400 Leonard Nicolas 99 BBS 

2954 Mathieu Thibaut 0 CABW 

3176 D Hondt Nick 99 CABW 

3084 Rositano Theo 99 CRAC 

2995 Stevens Antoine 0 CSDY 

3045 Pepinster Nicolas 99 HERV 

3465 Gloire Paulo 99 HF 

3468 Suire Lionel 99 HF 

3113 Vervoort Lorin 0 HUY 

3112 Libert Essam 99 HUY 

3436 Nlandu Dakwa Thomas 99 MOHA 

3012 Carlier Arthur 0 OSGA 

3239 Izci Salih 0 RCAS 

3227 Kasmi Amine 0 RESC 

3353 Salverius Mehdi 0 RESC 

3080 Hoornaert Valentijn 0 RFCL 

3108 Halleux Lionel 0 RIWA 

2942 Ghislain Sebastien 0 SMAC 

3474 Raskin Julien 99 SPA 

2901 Zune Antonin 0 SPA 
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3196 Tasiaux Quentin 99 UAC 

2987 Ahaouari Abderrahim 99 UAC 

3253 Saidy Noah 99 ULA 

3032 Beuscart Martin 99 USTA 

3033 Dujardin Quentin 0 USTA 

3034 Dujardin Louis 0 USTA 

3301 Lacante Alan 99 WS 

3377 Ernst Thibault 0 WS 

3271 Soumahoro Tommy 99 WS 

400 mètres 
2916 Zgajewski Corentin 0 ACLO 

3190 Malice Sacha 99 ATH 

2924 Dejean Quentin 99 CABW 

2992 Kempeneers Jeff 0 CSDY 

3398 Benziane Ilias 0 DACM 

3256 Dierge Martin 99 FLEU 

3336 Modolo Felix 0 HF 

3091 Reip Hugo 99 HF 

3036 Gouverneur Francois 99 IAAC 

2929 Ahn Colin 0 LACE 

3396 Fayt Lionel 99 MOHA 

2931 De Radigues Francois 0 OCAN 

3385 Hendrick Clement 99 RCAS 

3238 Lenardon Giacomo 99 RCAS 

3248 Giaprakis Luka 0 RCAS 

3306 Nkiere Danfuname Rene 99 RESC 

2950 Petitjean Nicolas 99 RESC 

2966 Pattacini Laoro 99 SER 

3053 Gobin Guillaume 99 SER 

3452 Baquet Clement 99 SPA 

3061 Havard Thomas 0 SPA 

3121 Tack Pierre 99 UAC 

3291 Noel Leo 99 USBW 

3340 Haubruge Benoit 99 WS 

800 mètres 
3030 Larbouillat Romain 99 ACBB 

2917 Michel Justin 0 ACLO 

2982 Del Forno Samuel 0 ARCH 

3355 Patinet Cyril 99 CRAC 

3003 Antoine Gilles 0 CSDY 

3255 Bonkowski Olivier 99 CSDY 

3068 Siffi salhi Anas 99 CSF 

3101 Henrotte Myrian 99 DAMP 

2989 Rapaille Hugo 99 HERV 

3215 Matthys Hugo 0 HERV 

3090 Reip Guillaume 0 HF 

3443 Pauquet Mika 0 LACE 

3094 Cornant Jeremy 99 MOHA 

3387 Tabbakh Yassine 0 RESC 

3308 Hannard Eliot 0 RESC 

3307 Chergui Mouhsine 99 RESC 
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3412 Madoughri Hatim 99 RESC 

2971 Paque Antoine 0 SER 

3328 Tilman Maxime 99 SER 

2913 Crestan Eliott 99 SMAC 

3153 Seiller Robin 0 SMAC 

2932 Mathurin Ronan 0 UAC 

3246 Van Diest Jonas 0 UAC 

3029 Jacquemin Julian 99 WACO 

3049 Goodall Alex° 99 WS 

1500 mètres 
3127 Vanadenhoven Thomas 99 ACTE 

2981 Couvreur Florian 99 ARCH 

3495 Cruypenninck Zakarria 0 CABW 

2922 Draux Axel 99 CABW 

2999 Heymans Simon 99 CSDY 

3247 Collard Arnaud 0 HERV 

2991 Schyns Remi 99 HERV 

3093 Reuter Tom 99 HF 

3037 De Buyl Quentin 0 IAAC 

3288 Lechat Antoine 0 MOHA 

2940 Degey Brice 0 RFCL 

2906 Fauconnier Sebastien 0 RFCL 

3035 Thirion Francois 0 SMAC 

3024 Joris Nicolas 99 WACO 

3048 Vaananen Veikka° 99 WS 

3063 D Adesky Martin 0 WS 

2944 Walk Maxwell° 99 WS 

3000 mètres 
3487 Naji Ocema 99 ACBB 

3097 Georis Yannis 99 CABW 

3290 Simon Edouard 0 CAF 

3001 Leonard Louis 0 CSDY 

3159 Delvoie Basile 0 CSDY 

2994 Squilbin Antoine 0 CSDY 

3017 Lombardo Luca 0 DS 

2933 Michel Leo 0 HERV 

3067 Sels Elias 99 IAAC 

3403 Bouagfa Walid° 99 RCAS 

3083 Vrijens Nathan 99 RFCL 

3105 Broze Jean 99 RIWA 

3493 Arend Dylan 99 SER 

2912 Charlier Arthur 0 SMAC 

3087 Wauthelet Sacha 0 SMAC 

110m haies 0,914m 
3021 Mazebo Simon 0 ATH 

2978 Ponsard Francois 99 BBS 

3031 Carmoy Thomas 0 CRAC 

3000 Maggiolini Luca 0 CSDY 

2937 Kevelaer Gregoire 99 HERV 

3054 Riga Hadrien 0 HUY 
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3273 Vancauwemberghe Nolan 0 MOHA 

2948 Okeowo Peredjo 99 RESC 

400m haies 0,84m 
3021 Mazebo Simon 0 ATH 

3000 Maggiolini Luca 0 CSDY 

3047 Bertrand Guillaume 0 CSDY 

3282 Flores Lopez Richard Bryan 0 CSDY 

3219 Klinkenberg Quentin 99 HF 

2970 Monseur Martin 99 SER 

2000m steeple 0,914m 
3096 Zicari Killian 99 CABW 

2997 Crickillon Tancrede 99 CSDY 

2943 Hendricks Victor 0 MALM 

3289 Hocquet Noah 99 MOHA 

3082 Da Silva Lucas 99 RFCL 

Saut en hauteur 
2918 Zgajewski Mederic 99 ACLO 

2978 Ponsard Francois 99 BBS 

3031 Carmoy Thomas 0 CRAC 

3192 Jacquemin Julien 0 FCHA 

3488 Hatert Jehan 0 HUY 

3054 Riga Hadrien 0 HUY 

2970 Monseur Martin 99 SER 

3410 Drossart Pierrot 99 USTA 

Saut a la perche 
2996 Colle Florian 99 CSDY 

2960 Hutlet Gaetan 0 DAMP 

3019 Nutte Matthias 0 DS 

3192 Jacquemin Julien 0 FCHA 

3180 Pieters Julien 99 FCHA 

3090 Reip Guillaume 0 HF 

3312 Masala Flavio 99 MOHA 

2946 Moens Cyprien 0 RESC 

2968 Secci Diego 99 SER 

2963 Evrard Martin 99 SER 

3250 Campers Lambert 99 SMAC 

3224 Jauman Emilien 0 SMAC 

3410 Drossart Pierrot 99 USTA 

3454 Di Tursi Luca 0 WS 

Saut en longueur 
2918 Zgajewski Mederic 99 ACLO 

3390 Otjacques Romain° 99 BBS 

3276 Wlodawer Alex 99 CABW 

2919 Van Roy Simon 0 CABW 

3046 Pailos Julien 0 CSDY 

3217 Kempeneers Sacha 0 HERV 

3013 Davies Matthieu 0 OSGA 



 
02/05/2016 LIGUE BELGE FRANCOPHONE D’ATHLETISME – L.B.F.A. 20/21 

http://www.lbfa.be 

3204 Dingelstadt Lucas 0 SER 

3203 Quattrone Simon 0 SER 

3380 Vandekerckhove Maxence 99 SMAC 

3121 Tack Pierre 99 UAC 

3292 Reginster Gaetan 99 USBW 

3025 Jacques Francois 99 WACO 

Triple-saut 
3276 Wlodawer Alex 99 CABW 

2919 Van Roy Simon 0 CABW 

3217 Kempeneers Sacha 0 HERV 

2937 Kevelaer Gregoire 99 HERV 

3113 Vervoort Lorin 0 HUY 

2949 Geerts Gregory 99 RESC 

3203 Quattrone Simon 0 SER 

2901 Zune Antonin 0 SPA 

3271 Soumahoro Tommy 99 WS 

Lancer du poids 5,000kg 
2916 Zgajewski Corentin 0 ACLO 

3346 Toussaint Julien 0 CABW 

2923 Dumont Valentin 0 CABW 

2921 Clinquart Simon 0 CABW 

3168 Perdaens Adam 0 CABW 

3359 Vangermeersch Antoine 99 CRAC 

3241 Martinez Fernandez Axel 99 DACM 

3019 Nutte Matthias 0 DS 

3216 Gathot Florent 0 HERV 

3220 Gilson Romain 99 HF 

3462 Roumache Bertrand 0 HUY 

3115 Evans Romaric 99 HUY 

3309 
Tambwe Mangala 
Emmanuel 99 RESC 

3466 De Roover Guillaume 0 RIWA 

2969 Paquot Kevin 99 SER 

Lancer du disque 1,500kg 
3251 Navarra Baptiste 0 ACLO 

2975 Jacques Dorian 0 BBS 

3346 Toussaint Julien 0 CABW 

3358 Vangermeersch Florian 0 CRAC 

3046 Pailos Julien 0 CSDY 

2992 Kempeneers Jeff 0 CSDY 

3241 Martinez Fernandez Axel 99 DACM 

3214 Bouchat Boris 0 HERV 

3220 Gilson Romain 99 HF 

3134 Close Thomas 99 HF 

3115 Evans Romaric 99 HUY 

3315 Zohmed Samir 0 HUY 

3248 Giaprakis Luka 0 RCAS 

3466 De Roover Guillaume 0 RIWA 

3044 Troisfontaine Brice 99 SER 

2969 Paquot Kevin 99 SER 
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3053 Gobin Guillaume 99 SER 

Lancer du marteau 5,000kg 
3359 Vangermeersch Antoine 99 CRAC 

3358 Vangermeersch Florian 0 CRAC 

3124 Huens Francois 99 CSDY 

3216 Gathot Florent 0 HERV 

3462 Roumache Bertrand 0 HUY 

Lancer du javelot 700g 
3251 Navarra Baptiste 0 ACLO 

2923 Dumont Valentin 0 CABW 

3168 Perdaens Adam 0 CABW 

2921 Clinquart Simon 0 CABW 

3134 Close Thomas 99 HF 

3372 Bovy Lenny 99 SER 

3044 Troisfontaine Brice 99 SER 
 
 


